
S.No Bus Stop Morning Time 

1 DADRI 6:55

2 TILAPTA NAHAR 7:00

3 SAKIPUR MOD TILAPTA 7:05

4 Devla 7:10

5 SURAJPUR 7:15

6 DURGA TAKIES 7:20

7 BETA I 7:25

8 TUGALPUR 7:30

9 P-3 GATE 7:35

10 GREATER VELLY 7:50

11 NIMBUS 8:00

12 ATTAPEER 8:02

13 AMRAPALI 8:05

14 CHUHARPUR 8:10

15 CHI-4 ATS (JANTA FLAT) 8:15

16 COLLEGE 8:20

DRIVER - DEEPAK - 9958727041

SAVITRI BAI PHULE BALIKA INTER COLLEGE,KASNA GR. NOIDA
SESSION 2023-24

Route No-1



S.No Bus Stop Morning Time 

1 DADHA
2 XU III

3 SIGMA II

4 OMICRON I

5 XU I

6 MU II

7 OMICRON III

8 HIG SOCIETY

9 GAUR ATULYAM

10 LOHIYA APARTMENT

11 KASHIRAM SOCIETY

12 UNITECH HORIZON

13 AECHHER RAMLILA GROUND

14 GULMOHAR POCKET E

15 GULMOHAR ESTATE POCKET D

16 SWARN NAGARI

17 SECTOR - 36

18 SIGMA

19 College

DRIVER - DEVENDRA - 9899614010

SAVITRI BAI PHULE BALIKA INTER COLLEGE,KASNA GR. NOIDA
SESSION 2023-24

Route No-2



S.No Bus Stop Morning Time 

1 ACC CITY

2 BISRAKH PANI KI TANKI

3 ASSO TECH SOCIETY

4 ETA

5 MU - II

6 JU - I 

7 OMICRON - I

8 College

DRIVER - SHERSHAH - 8929380354

SAVITRI BAI PHULE BALIKA INTER COLLEGE,KASNA GR. NOIDA
SESSION 2023-24

Route No-3


